Date
8/3/2020

7/30/2020

7/27/2020

7/23/2020

7/20/2020

7/16/2020

7/13/2020

7/6/2020

Game Scores Report

Time Field 2
9:00 AM VIKINGS
DOLPHINS

10:30 AM CARDINALS
TEXANS

9:00 AM BILLS
BEARS

10:30 AM BENGALS
SEAHAWKS

9:00 AM BENGALS
CHARGERS

10:30 AM SEAHAWKS
DOLPHINS

9:00 AM VIKINGS
BILLS

9:00 AM 49ERS
SEAHAWKS

10:30 AM DOLPHINS
BENGALS

9:00 AM DOLPHINS
EAGLES

10:30 AM SEAHAWKS
BILLS

9:00 AM EAGLES
VIKINGS

10:30 AM

9:00 AM EAGLES
BROWNS

11
16

13
10

19

10

15

16

18
17

Field 3
SEAHAWKS
CHARGERS

EAGLES
BILLS

49ERS
CARDINALS

DOLPHINS
BROWNS

EAGLES
BEARS

BILLS
CARDINALS

SEAHAWKS
TEXANS

CARDINALS
EAGLES

BEARS
VIKINGS

CHARGERS
49ERS

VIKINGS
CARDINALS

BEARS
SEAHAWKS

CARDINALS
BENGALS

BILLS
DOLPHINS

22
10

19

11

13

15

13

12

12
13

Field 4
BROWNS
BENGALS

BEARS
49ERS

CHARGERS
EAGLES

TEXANS
VIKINGS

49ERS
VIKINGS

TEXANS
BROWNS

CARDINALS
BEARS

BILLS
BROWNS

TEXANS
CHARGERS

BENGALS
TEXANS

BROWNS
BEARS

TEXANS
DOLPHINS

BILLS
CHARGERS

CARDINALS
CHARGERS

12

11

15
12

15

16

10

15

12
13

24
13

21

13

10

12

11

10
13



Date
7/2/2020

6/29/2020

6/25/2020

6/22/2020

6/18/2020

6/15/2020

6/11/2020

Time Field 2

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

BENGALS
CARDINALS

DOLPHINS
BEARS

BROWNS
CHARGERS

BILLS
49ERS

49ERS
BEARS

BILLS
EAGLES

CARDINALS
49ERS

EAGLES
CHARGERS

DOLPHINS
SEAHAWKS

BEARS
EAGLES

BEARS
CARDINALS

BILLS
VIKINGS

CHARGERS
TEXANS

VIKINGS
BEARS

14

10

14

15

19

11

10

11

16

10

13

14

16

17

24

21

13

Field 3
TEXANS
BILLS

CHARGERS
VIKINGS

BEARS
TEXANS

EAGLES
SEAHAWKS

CHARGERS
SEAHAWKS

BENGALS
BROWNS

BROWNS
DOLPHINS

VIKINGS
TEXANS

CARDINALS
BILLS

CHARGERS
BENGALS

TEXANS
SEAHAWKS

DOLPHINS
CHARGERS

EAGLES
CARDINALS

BENGALS
DOLPHINS

14
18

13
10

10

10

14

19

20

15

15
14

15
12

17
18

19

13

Field 4
49ERS
EAGLES

SEAHAWKS
BROWNS

VIKINGS
BENGALS

CARDINALS
DOLPHINS

DOLPHINS
VIKINGS

TEXANS
CARDINALS

SEAHAWKS
BENGALS

BEARS
BILLS

VIKINGS
49ERS

BROWNS
TEXANS

EAGLES
BENGALS

49ERS
BROWNS

BROWNS
BILLS

SEAHAWKS
49ERS

6
12

14

17
18

13

17

12

20

14

19

16
13

11

18

17
12



